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2024 Boys 3A-4A Conference Meets
CCSD Aquatic Center - Gillette, WY  February 2-3, 2024

Results - 2024 Boys 3A-4A Conference Prelims
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay 3A

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries
BUF1 1:40.86

Monterastelli, Gio JR Wonka, Tommy JR
Murray, Kieran SR Lambert, Brodyn SR

27.45 25.85 22.5625.00
COD2 1:45.42

Bailey, Myles JR McKenzie, Bradley JR
Woods, Jonah SR Woods, Isaac SO

28.33 27.10 23.8926.10
RIV3 1:50.59

Jordan, Alex FR Koch, Brody FR
Jones, Aidan SR Hovander, Teter FR

27.91 32.22 23.8826.58
POW4 1:54.00

Fuller, Will SO Rose, Gabe SR
Mayes, Conner JR Carpenter, Hugh SO

27.82 32.66 24.5328.99
DOU5 2:04.29

Harford, Ian SR Stone, Kenny FR
Castro, Maxim FR Byerly, James SR

31.92 34.42 27.4230.53
WOR6 2:06.34

Nelson, Thomas FR Thomas, Scott JR
Quigley, Niels FR Durrant, Joey SR

32.46 32.73 27.8633.29

NEW7 2:08.22
Olson, Logan JR Hoover, Gabe FR
Strickland, Nate SR Sandrini, John FR

31.82 33.85 30.3432.21
 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay 4A

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SHE1 1:47.81

Carroll, Lincoln SR Forsythe, Ben SO
Fackrell, Josh JR Brown, David JR

28.54 28.08 23.8427.35
EAS2 1:51.17

Goertel, Gunnar JR Ruff, Caleb SR
Audley, Thomas JR Peterson, Kale SO

29.61 30.19 25.3026.07
CEN3 1:51.68

Hager, Chris FR Runyan, Alex SR
Young, Ian SO Bott, Evan FR

30.44 30.71 24.2326.30
CAM4 2:02.79

Hunt, Brady FR Gaskins, CJ JR
Smith, Xander FR Garcia-Serna, Diego SO

28.40 35.45 27.8831.06
CSO--- DQ

Westervelt, Evan SO Crouch, Samuel JR
Zuver, Marcus SR Westervelt, Ian SR

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free 3A

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
BUF SRMurray, Kieran1 1:52.62

25.07 27.80 30.0829.67
RIV SRJones, Aidan2 1:55.36

26.43 29.42 29.5229.99
BUF FRThomas, Everett3 2:01.71

26.49 29.48 33.4832.26
COD SOWoods, Isaac4 2:02.50

27.24 30.29 32.5132.46
POW SOCarpenter, Hugh5 2:04.13

27.10 31.59 31.9533.49
NEW SOGross, Harrison6 2:04.76

29.08 31.88 31.4332.37

RIV SOCabanaw, Connor7 2:06.51
28.08 32.66 32.5433.23

COD SOVizcaino, Emi8 2:07.57
28.45 31.82 33.1934.11

BUF SOWebber, Billy9 2:09.71
29.22 32.43 33.4834.58

RIV JRCory, Logan10 2:10.59
28.26 32.62 35.1634.55

DOU SRHarford, Ian11 2:13.65
29.80 34.16 33.7135.98

POW SOPreator, Trystan12 2:16.10
30.83 35.05 34.5335.69

RIV FRBatesel, Teagn13 2:17.35
30.08 33.84 37.3936.04

COD FRPedersen, Gunnar14 2:18.98
29.21 34.42 37.3038.05

WOR FRValentine, Keith15 2:23.01
30.34 35.17 38.6738.83

WOR FRNelson, Thomas16 2:24.06
31.19 35.82 38.2338.82

BUF FRKolb, Bryson17 2:33.28
32.34 38.74 39.6642.54

DOU SOShatto, Tucker18 2:34.50
34.85 39.36 39.6840.61

DOU FRRichards, Caden19 2:52.00
34.40 42.91 47.1847.51

DOU JRHarmon, Andrew20 3:55.31
51.91 1:01.83 59.061:02.51

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free 4A

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CAM FRGallion, Cy1 1:50.93

53.18 57.75
CEN SRDoering, Connor2 1:54.09

25.63 28.67 29.7530.04
THB SRSmith, Treyden3 1:54.55

25.95 28.47 30.0830.05

CAM JRGranat, Eric4 1:54.88
25.93 28.87 30.2029.88

EAS SRKincheloe, Quin5 1:56.24
26.34 29.12 30.4830.30

SHE SRCarroll, Lincoln6 1:58.71
26.57 29.71 31.1131.32

SHE FRLansing, Aaron7 2:00.93
27.55 30.87 30.7931.72

CEN FRWhitesell, Ian8 2:01.12
27.79 30.90 30.9431.49

SHE JROlson, Wyatt9 2:02.23
27.45 31.13 30.5533.10

CEN SOBentley, Bryce10 2:04.07
27.41 31.35 32.5232.79

SHE SRMilne, Ethan11 2:09.28
29.09 32.32 33.9233.95

CSO SOWestervelt, Evan12 2:12.67
28.67 33.11 35.3635.53

CAM SOGarth, Tanner13 2:14.45
29.25 33.38 36.1335.69

SHE FRMoore, Grayson14 2:14.70
29.82 33.64 35.0936.15

EAS FRKrueger, Lander15 2:33.49
33.76 38.61 40.0841.04

EAS FRPrince, Bo16 2:38.54
34.06 40.89 40.8842.71

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard IM 3A

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
BUF JRMonterastelli, Gio1 2:12.97

26.25 33.20 33.5739.95
RIV FRJordan, Alex2 2:16.89

29.35 34.24 31.5441.76
POW SRRose, Gabe3 2:16.93

27.35 36.22 33.1840.18
BUF FRHahn, Jay4 2:21.96

30.32 36.89 33.3141.44
RIV FRKoch, Brody5 2:22.10

30.17 38.03 32.4141.49
COD JRWood, Isaac6 2:23.19

29.24 38.67 33.2042.08

RIV FROlson, Porter7 2:30.20
31.84 38.31 34.4645.59

BUF JRDarnell, Jackson8 2:32.64
31.48 40.09 34.5846.49

DOU FRStone, Kenny9 2:34.51
35.38 40.83 36.3441.96

NEW SOCunningham, Sam10 2:36.23
34.44 39.77 34.2247.80

POW JRMayes, Conner11 2:36.72
31.67 40.32 38.2546.48

RIV SOKessler, Kenneth12 2:41.18
34.62 43.19 37.4445.93
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Preliminaries ...   (#5  Boys 200 Yard IM 3A)

WOR FRQuigley, Niels13 2:43.88
34.16 38.49 40.7650.47

POW SRHawley, Jon14 2:49.48
32.36 44.98 40.3551.79

WOR FRWarren, Donovan15 3:08.25
44.79 50.57 42.0450.85

DOU FRRhoads, Warren16 3:16.66
41.83 48.43 47.1159.29

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM 4A

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CSO SRBrewer, Caleb1 2:06.58

26.30 32.34 30.3037.64
CAM FRHunt, Brady2 2:09.48

26.55 32.70 30.7839.45
CEN FRHager, Chris3 2:13.41

30.17 33.82 30.1339.29
SHE SOSmith, Ian4 2:13.97

27.81 35.67 31.5338.96
CAM SOShinkle, Garrett5 2:14.50

28.49 35.17 31.7339.11
CEN SRPicard, Vincent6 2:16.96

29.62 34.32 32.4940.53

EAS SRRuff, Caleb7 2:17.81
28.85 38.56 32.3038.10

CEN SRPenrod, Chance8 2:18.35
29.81 38.00 31.5638.98

SHE JRFackrell, Josh9 2:18.46
27.75 37.00 32.5541.16

CEN SRRunyan, Alex10 2:21.30
32.41 38.18 33.2837.43

SHE FRAnderson, Eli11 2:24.20
29.94 39.60 33.7040.96

CSO JRCrouch, Samuel12 2:27.31
35.05 37.40 35.0339.83

EAS JRGoertel, Gunnar13 2:28.92
31.63 35.71 33.5548.03

EAS JRWeisbeck, Cormac14 2:30.04
29.66 38.37 36.9245.09

SHE SRHarper, Joey15 2:37.73
30.20 37.39 38.0252.12

EAS FRMiller, Tagg16 2:43.98
34.83 46.99 37.6644.50

SHE FRSchroeder, Tristan17 2:52.67
35.53 50.65 41.0445.45

 
#7  Boys 50 Yard Free 3A

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
COD JRMcKenzie, Bradley1 22.18
BUF JRWonka, Tommy2 23.00

BUF SRLambert, Brodyn3 23.19
RIV FRHovander, Teter4 23.61
BUF SOMurray, Asher5 23.81
COD JRBailey, Myles6 23.95

BUF JRDruckenmiller, Sam7 24.17
RIV SRCabanaw, Logan8 24.46
RIV JRPrestwich, Talon9 26.45
BUF SORoche, Iiniwa10 26.59
DOU FRCastro, Maxim11 26.83
POW JRShumway, Taggart12 27.10

WOR JRThomas, Scott13 27.18
POW JRMayes, Conner14 27.31

NEW FRAnderson, Isaiah15 28.23
BUF JRJordahl, Logan16 28.30
DOU SRByerly, James17 28.43
NEW FRSandrini, John18 28.49
BUF FRAgyemang, Quentin19 28.76
RIV FRTate, Eliot20 29.37
DOU FRHansel, Hunter21 29.39
BUF SOLuckow, Zander22 30.10
POW JRLegler, Lukas23 30.49
RIV FRBuskohl, Caleb24 30.52
BUF FRRuby, Connor25 34.59
BUF FRJawors, Vance26 39.54
WOR SRMooney, Dylan27 40.33
DOU JRNendza, Jacob28 48.94
NEW FRScribner, Lucas--- DQ

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free 4A

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SHE SOForsythe, Ben1 21.90
THB SRPollick, Reid2 22.80
EAS JRAudley, Thomas3 23.39
CEN JRReckling, Kase4 23.42
CSO SRGarcia, Gustavo5 23.94
THB SOShear, Carson6 24.41

SHE SRLemon, Dillon7 24.78
CSO SRLemmons, Jacob8 24.82
SHE JRHill, Liam9 24.83
CEN FRBott, Evan10 24.84
EAS SOPeterson, Kale11 25.27
CEN FRTrimble, Tyler12 25.94

THB SOZach, Mason13 26.49
CEN SRKristensen, Alex14 27.43

EAS SRFino, Shehadi15 27.53
CSO SRZuver, Marcus16 27.67
CAM SOGarcia-Serna, Diego17 28.04
CSO SRWestervelt, Ian18 29.02
CAM JRZahn, Dawson19 29.45
THB FRPollick, William20 29.62
CEN FREddy, JT21 29.81
SHE JRCase, Jacob22 30.37
SHE SRIvanov, Sasha23 30.49

EAS SOPena, Tarin24 30.53
CEN FRDelo, Sterling25 32.43
CEN FRUrbanek, Isaiah26 32.61
SHE FRMilne, Tyler27 35.83
EAS SRMillett, Ethan28 51.88

 
#9  Boys 1 mtr Diving 3A

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries
RIV JRPrestwich, Talon1 256.55
DOU JRPerry, Sage2 243.05
COD SOLaing, Bryson3 237.05
POW FRLennon, Garrett4 229.40
POW SRHawley, Jon5 227.60
COD SOHopkin, Ki6 210.20
POW JRShumway, Taggart7 204.90
BUF JRDarnell, Jackson8 178.05
BUF FRLuckow, Tyson9 151.00

 
#10  Boys 1 mtr Diving 4A

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries
CEN FRBenne, Brady1 305.95
CAM SONewman, Carmine2 249.55
CAM SOHansen, Bradyn3 228.75
EAS SRHager, Ryker4 187.05
EAS FRDobler, Willem5 169.45
CEN FRSteward, Scout6 166.85

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly 3A

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
BUF SOMurray, Asher1 56.11

25.86 30.25
BUF SRMurray, Kieran2 56.49

26.23 30.26
POW SRRose, Gabe3 59.61

28.86 30.75
COD JRBailey, Townsend4 1:00.76

27.53 33.23
COD SRWoods, Jonah5 1:01.19

27.86 33.33
POW SOPreator, Trystan6 1:06.35

30.50 35.85

RIV FROlson, Porter7 1:09.14
31.98 37.16

WOR SRDurrant, Joey8 1:11.59
32.36 39.23

DOU FRCastro, Maxim9 1:15.82
34.59 41.23

RIV FRBuskohl, Caleb10 1:20.24
36.91 43.33

NEW SRStrickland, Nate11 1:20.26
34.92 45.34
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#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly 4A

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CSO SRBrewer, Caleb1 55.56

25.72 29.84
SHE JRFackrell, Josh2 59.19

28.00 31.19
CEN SOYoung, Ian3 59.25

27.31 31.94
CAM SOShinkle, Garrett4 1:01.21

28.17 33.04
SHE SOSmith, Ian5 1:01.55

28.52 33.03
SHE FRAnderson, Eli6 1:02.87

29.70 33.17

SHE FRBujans, Ben7 1:05.14
30.03 35.11

CSO SRLemmons, Jacob8 1:05.24
30.56 34.68

EAS JRWeisbeck, Cormac9 1:08.46
30.94 37.52

CAM FRSmith, Xander10 1:13.69
32.62 41.07

EAS SRPeters, Colin11 1:15.18
33.20 41.98

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free 3A

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
COD JRMcKenzie, Bradley1 49.61

23.75 25.86
BUF SRLambert, Brodyn2 51.34

24.15 27.19
BUF FRThomas, Everett3 52.13

25.00 27.13
RIV FRHovander, Teter4 52.73

25.33 27.40
COD SOWoods, Isaac5 53.17

25.24 27.93
RIV SRCabanaw, Logan6 54.07

25.37 28.70

RIV SRHinkley, Zander7 54.69
26.12 28.57

POW SOFuller, Will8 54.91
26.14 28.77

NEW FRHoover, Gabe9 54.95
25.93 29.02

NEW JROlson, Logan10 56.99
27.42 29.57

POW FRLennon, Garrett11 59.36
28.93 30.43

POW FRBuchholtz, Gabe12 1:03.09
29.58 33.51

BUF JRJordahl, Logan13 1:03.54
29.43 34.11

NEW FRScribner, Lucas14 1:04.75
31.18 33.57

DOU JRPerry, Sage15 1:07.02
32.13 34.89

NEW FRAnderson, Isaiah16 1:07.52
30.77 36.75

RIV FRHall, Nicholas17 1:10.21
33.97 36.24

BUF SOLuckow, Zander18 1:11.03
34.10 36.93

DOU FRRichards, Caden19 1:15.84
34.18 41.66

DOU FRRhoads, Warren20 1:17.21
35.57 41.64

BUF FRJawors, Vance21 1:33.57
40.82 52.75

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free 4A

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CAM FRGallion, Cy1 49.91

23.72 26.19
THB SRSmith, Treyden2 50.79

24.63 26.16
EAS JRAudley, Thomas3 51.08

23.86 27.22
CEN JRReckling, Kase4 51.51

24.61 26.90
SHE JRBrown, David5 51.74

24.88 26.86
CAM JRGranat, Eric6 52.22

25.01 27.21

CSO SRGarcia, Gustavo7 53.58
25.46 28.12

CEN FRWhitesell, Ian8 53.94
25.99 27.95

SHE JRHill, Liam9 54.62
26.46 28.16

SHE SRLemon, Dillon10 55.18
25.94 29.24

EAS SOPeterson, Kale11 58.75
27.80 30.95

SHE FRGillis, Mickey12 59.62
27.43 32.19

CEN FRTrimble, Tyler13 1:00.25
29.01 31.24

CSO SRZuver, Marcus14 1:02.88
29.11 33.77

EAS SRFino, Shehadi15 1:03.78
30.01 33.77

THB FRPollick, William16 1:06.71
31.65 35.06

CSO SRWestervelt, Ian17 1:07.90
CAM JRZahn, Dawson18 1:09.06

32.57 36.49
SHE SRIvanov, Sasha19 1:10.61

31.88 38.73
EAS SRMillett, Ethan20 1:55.45

52.36 1:03.09
 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free 3A

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RIV SRJones, Aidan1 5:15.81

28.25 30.80 31.8831.91
32.00 32.31 32.27 32.43
32.41 31.55

RIV SOCabanaw, Connor2 5:36.69
31.73 33.46 35.0934.58
35.17 34.24 35.18 33.92
32.60 30.72

NEW SOGross, Harrison3 5:36.87
30.76 33.49 34.7834.81
34.89 34.67 34.58 33.89
33.12 31.88

COD SOVizcaino, Emi4 5:42.89
29.78 32.81 34.0534.32
35.67 35.36 35.52 35.68
36.22 33.48

COD JRWood, Isaac5 5:44.39
29.26 32.85 35.2034.14
35.50 35.72 35.85 35.92
36.21 33.74

BUF FRByram, Quinn6 5:51.53
29.18 32.33 34.0233.68
35.82 37.09 38.63 37.83
36.89 36.06

RIV JRCory, Logan7 5:57.60
29.26 32.77 35.4634.73
35.81 37.17 38.37 39.06
38.30 36.67

BUF SOWebber, Billy8 5:59.69
30.02 34.58 36.2735.42
36.64 37.81 37.70 38.02
36.97 36.26

POW SOCarpenter, Hugh9 5:59.97
28.69 32.04 37.3935.03
37.29 39.71 39.70 39.03
37.89 33.20

NEW SOCunningham, Sam10 6:20.69
32.48 36.08 38.4637.19
39.61 39.58 40.02 40.97
40.19 36.11

DOU SRByerly, James11 6:21.62
31.79 35.88 38.0537.07
38.72 39.28 40.44 40.75
41.43 38.21
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Results - 2024 Boys 3A-4A Conference Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#15  Boys 500 Yard Free 3A)

COD FRPedersen, Gunnar12 6:22.86
32.35 37.68 39.5938.36
39.10 39.72 41.17 39.29
38.75 36.85

RIV FRBatesel, Teagn13 6:35.16
33.04 36.50 40.6438.72
41.17 40.83 42.15 41.62
41.15 39.34

WOR FRQuigley, Niels14 6:53.74
34.66 40.70 42.6842.09
42.51 43.27 42.87 42.84
42.11 40.01

POW JRLegler, Lukas15 6:57.93
33.66 39.42 42.2741.46
43.23 44.06 44.00 43.37
44.38 42.08

WOR FRValentine, Keith16 7:07.14
32.74 39.53 43.5142.88
45.18 45.21 46.04 45.65
44.98 41.42

DOU FRHansel, Hunter17 7:09.68
35.62 41.32 44.9944.69
44.49 45.79 45.83 44.55
42.92 39.48

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free 4A

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CEN SRDoering, Connor1 5:13.17

26.03 30.11 31.7931.46
31.75 32.36 32.71 32.74
32.69 31.53

CAM JRGaskins, CJ2 5:15.92
26.33 29.78 31.8031.47
31.91 32.68 32.97 33.56
33.57 31.85

SHE FRLansing, Aaron3 5:20.82
27.84 31.25 32.6232.33
32.77 32.63 33.56 33.54
32.96 31.32

EAS SRKincheloe, Quin4 5:23.78
27.29 30.99 33.1532.10
33.22 33.79 34.59 33.80
33.38 31.47

CEN SRPenrod, Chance5 5:31.34
29.36 32.86 34.4634.19
33.86 33.94 34.01 33.59
33.19 31.88

CEN SOBentley, Bryce6 5:34.48
28.11 31.99 34.4233.95
34.71 34.94 34.80 34.87
34.07 32.62

SHE JROlson, Wyatt7 5:34.57
29.62 33.42 34.1035.06
34.18 34.91 34.98 33.49
33.31 31.50

SHE SRMilne, Ethan8 5:51.65
29.83 34.04 35.6835.14
36.02 36.25 36.41 36.64
36.11 35.53

CAM FRSmith, Xander9 6:04.07
31.81 35.69 37.5437.38
37.29 37.31 38.14 37.15
37.61 34.15

SHE FRMoore, Grayson10 6:13.74
31.69 37.15 38.1137.89
38.57 39.26 39.27 39.07
37.95 34.78

CAM SOGarth, Tanner11 6:15.36
30.38 34.21 37.7936.76
39.55 39.52 39.42 39.87
39.74 38.12

EAS SRPeters, Colin12 6:18.72
31.68 36.34 37.6436.58
39.02 39.47 39.69 40.48
40.08 37.74

CEN FREddy, JT13 6:38.42
33.65 38.70 1:21.3639.83
42.38 42.22 41.93 40.64
37.71

EAS FRKrueger, Lander14 7:11.96
35.39 41.81 44.6843.44
45.20 45.63 44.62 45.69
43.77 41.73

EAS FRPrince, Bo15 7:15.70
1:16.09 5:59.61

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay 3A

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries
BUF1 1:34.32

Druckenmiller, Sam JR Hahn, Jay FR
Murray, Asher SO Thomas, Everett FR

24.51 23.98 22.3823.45
COD2 1:34.93

Bailey, Myles JR Woods, Jonah SR
Woods, Isaac SO McKenzie, Bradley JR

25.43 23.96 21.8023.74
RIV3 1:43.11

Hinkley, Zander SR Cabanaw, Connor SO
Koch, Brody FR Olson, Porter FR

25.01 25.81 27.0525.24
POW4 1:46.42

Mayes, Conner JR Hawley, Jon SR
Shumway, Taggart JR Lennon, Garrett FR

26.38 27.21 26.0226.81

WOR5 1:52.42
Thomas, Scott JR Durrant, Joey SR
Warren, Donovan FR Valentine, Keith FR

27.22 28.02 26.6130.57
NEW6 1:53.07

Anderson, Isaiah FR Scribner, Lucas FR
Cunningham, Sam SO Gross, Harrison SO

28.23 28.98 27.5328.33

DOU7 1:56.72
Perry, Sage JR Shatto, Tucker SO
Hansel, Hunter FR Stone, Kenny FR

28.92 31.50 26.0430.26
 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay 4A

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries
THB1 1:36.27

Pollick, Reid SR Shear, Carson SO
Zach, Mason SO Smith, Treyden SR

23.13 24.52 22.8525.77
CEN2 1:36.94

Reckling, Kase JR Hager, Chris FR
Bott, Evan FR Doering, Connor SR

23.61 24.40 23.8125.12
SHE3 1:39.40

Forsythe, Ben SO Lemon, Dillon SR
Olson, Wyatt JR Fackrell, Josh JR

23.04 25.17 25.4925.70
CSO4 1:46.03

Brewer, Caleb SR Garcia, Gustavo SR
Lemmons, Jacob SR Westervelt, Evan SO

24.17 24.37 30.0827.41
CAM5 1:46.20

Shinkle, Garrett SO Granat, Eric JR
Gallion, Cy FR Zahn, Dawson JR

24.88 25.15 29.3426.83
EAS6 1:48.51

Peterson, Kale SO Weisbeck, Cormac JR
Fino, Shehadi SR Peters, Colin SR

25.67 26.40 29.5726.87
 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back 3A

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RIV FRJordan, Alex1 59.48

29.03 30.45
BUF JRMonterastelli, Gio2 59.56

28.29 31.27
POW SOFuller, Will3 1:01.67

29.40 32.27
COD JRBailey, Myles4 1:02.78

30.19 32.59
NEW FRHoover, Gabe5 1:02.96

30.44 32.52
RIV SRHinkley, Zander6 1:03.59

30.99 32.60
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2024 Boys 3A-4A Conference Meets
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Results - 2024 Boys 3A-4A Conference Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#19  Boys 100 Yard Back 3A)

BUF FRByram, Quinn7 1:04.42
31.27 33.15

DOU SRHarford, Ian8 1:07.63
1:07.94

COD SOHopkin, Ki9 1:07.86
32.20 35.66

NEW JROlson, Logan10 1:07.97
32.82 35.15

WOR SRDurrant, Joey11 1:08.15
33.56 34.59

WOR FRNelson, Thomas12 1:09.67
34.19 35.48

POW FRBuchholtz, Gabe13 1:13.87
35.62 38.25

NEW FRSandrini, John14 1:16.54
36.61 39.93

BUF FRKolb, Bryson15 1:20.81
38.43 42.38

POW JRMoore, Branton16 1:23.62
40.77 42.85

WOR SRMooney, Dylan17 1:38.28
46.55 51.73

DOU JRHarmon, Andrew18 1:55.65
55.18 1:00.47

DOU JRNendza, Jacob19 1:56.44
 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back 4A

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CAM FRHunt, Brady1 58.18

27.76 30.42
CEN FRHager, Chris2 1:00.97

30.13 30.84
SHE SRCarroll, Lincoln3 1:01.25

29.31 31.94
CEN SRPicard, Vincent4 1:01.66

30.10 31.56
SHE JRBrown, David5 1:02.15

30.33 31.82
CEN FRBott, Evan6 1:02.92

30.45 32.47

EAS JRGoertel, Gunnar7 1:04.23
30.97 33.26

SHE SRHarper, Joey8 1:05.59
31.49 34.10

CEN SRKristensen, Alex9 1:09.21
33.02 36.19

SHE FRGillis, Mickey10 1:09.49
32.89 36.60

SHE FRBujans, Ben11 1:09.91
33.29 36.62

THB SOZach, Mason12 1:12.98
35.28 37.70

CEN FRUrbanek, Isaiah13 1:16.96
37.00 39.96

SHE FRMilne, Tyler14 1:28.24
41.05 47.19

EAS JRGage, Alec15 1:30.28
44.15 46.13

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast 3A

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
BUF JRWonka, Tommy1 59.79

27.13 32.66
COD SRWoods, Jonah2 1:07.15

31.08 36.07
COD JRBailey, Townsend3 1:07.19

30.90 36.29
RIV FRKoch, Brody4 1:09.84

31.88 37.96
BUF FRHahn, Jay5 1:10.38

33.03 37.35
BUF JRDruckenmiller, Sam6 1:12.34

33.83 38.51

WOR JRThomas, Scott7 1:13.19
33.50 39.69

BUF SORoche, Iiniwa8 1:15.65
35.35 40.30

DOU FRStone, Kenny9 1:16.08
36.06 40.02

BUF FRAgyemang, Quentin*10 1:17.43
36.88 40.55

COD SOLaing, Bryson*10 1:17.43
36.25 41.18

RIV SOKessler, Kenneth12 1:18.41
37.11 41.30

NEW SRStrickland, Nate13 1:22.59
38.18 44.41

WOR FRWarren, Donovan14 1:25.48
39.92 45.56

RIV FRHall, Nicholas15 1:30.20
43.04 47.16

RIV FRTate, Eliot16 1:30.78
42.07 48.71

DOU SOShatto, Tucker17 1:33.06
44.89 48.17

POW JRMoore, Branton18 1:34.41
44.25 50.16

BUF FRRuby, Connor19 1:42.03
46.86 55.17

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast 4A

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SHE SOForsythe, Ben1 1:02.56

29.41 33.15

EAS SRRuff, Caleb2 1:04.71
30.23 34.48

THB SRPollick, Reid3 1:04.79
29.88 34.91

CAM JRGaskins, CJ4 1:06.03
30.50 35.53

CEN SRRunyan, Alex5 1:07.69
31.67 36.02

THB SOShear, Carson6 1:09.51
32.13 37.38

CEN SOYoung, Ian7 1:09.99
32.55 37.44

CSO JRCrouch, Samuel8 1:12.43
34.40 38.03

SHE JRCase, Jacob9 1:14.20
34.66 39.54

THB FRShear, Caden10 1:16.42
35.60 40.82

EAS FRMiller, Tagg11 1:16.53
35.89 40.64

SHE FRSchroeder, Tristan12 1:18.97
36.68 42.29

CSO SOWestervelt, Evan13 1:19.38
36.33 43.05

CAM SOGarcia-Serna, Diego14 1:24.44
37.21 47.23

CEN FRDelo, Sterling15 1:30.98
41.65 49.33

EAS JRGage, Alec16 1:38.36
45.89 52.47

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay 3A

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries
BUF1 3:27.28

Lambert, Brodyn SR Monterastelli, Gio JR
Thomas, Everett FR Murray, Kieran SR

24.12 51.62 51.8024.02
25.21 53.41 23.83 50.45

RIV2 3:39.36
Jones, Aidan SR Jordan, Alex FR
Cabanaw, Logan SR Hovander, Teter FR

25.41 53.23 56.4226.44
25.55 54.55 26.05 55.16

POW3 3:47.49
Carpenter, Hugh SO Rose, Gabe SR
Lennon, Garrett FR Fuller, Will SO

26.72 55.24 55.5626.33
28.53 59.30 26.74 57.39

NEW4 3:52.86
Gross, Harrison SO Cunningham, Sam SO
Hoover, Gabe FR Olson, Logan JR

29.48 59.94 59.9728.83
26.91 56.04 27.05 56.91
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2024 Boys 3A-4A Conference Meets
CCSD Aquatic Center - Gillette, WY  February 2-3, 2024

Results - 2024 Boys 3A-4A Conference Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay 3A)

COD5 4:01.18
Wood, Isaac JR Pedersen, Gunnar FR
Vizcaino, Emi SO Bailey, Townsend JR

28.34 59.49 1:02.5429.47
28.05 59.91 27.37 59.24

DOU6 4:05.58
Byerly, James SR Perry, Sage JR
Castro, Maxim FR Harford, Ian SR

29.82 1:01.52 1:06.5130.55
28.14 58.68 27.54 58.87

WOR7 4:22.66
Nelson, Thomas FR Warren, Donovan FR
Quigley, Niels FR Valentine, Keith FR

30.27 1:03.29 1:12.5533.78
30.67 1:04.63 29.60 1:02.19

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay 4A

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries
THB1 3:38.54

Smith, Treyden SR Shear, Carson SO
Zach, Mason SO Pollick, Reid SR

24.73 51.47 55.2626.07
27.35 57.60 25.95 54.21

CEN2 3:40.61
Doering, Connor SR Young, Ian SO
Whitesell, Ian FR Reckling, Kase JR

25.80 55.40 57.6826.20
26.52 55.80 24.68 51.73

EAS3 3:40.72
Audley, Thomas JR Kincheloe, Quin SR
Goertel, Gunnar JR Weisbeck, Cormac JR

24.83 52.84 54.5825.54
26.27 56.17 26.27 57.13

SHE4 3:42.32
Lemon, Dillon SR Brown, David JR
Olson, Wyatt JR Carroll, Lincoln SR

25.83 55.27 53.8425.50
27.42 59.21 25.41 54.00

CSO5 3:52.29
Brewer, Caleb SR Garcia, Gustavo SR
Lemmons, Jacob SR Crouch, Samuel JR

26.26 55.05 54.2026.29
26.52 56.99 31.16 1:06.05

CAM6 4:20.10
Garth, Tanner SO Smith, Xander FR
Garcia-Serna, Diego SO Zahn, Dawson JR

28.92 1:01.55 1:03.1729.77
30.06 1:04.56 32.44 1:10.82


